Alpine State Championship Results

2023 State - Boys Indv SL Results HOODOO SLALOM 125 Racers  3/2/2023

Place Bib School Name Run 1 PL Run2 PL Total Diff.
1 4 Lincoln Kenyon, lan 00:44.77 1 00:46.36 3 01:31.13
2 17 Riverdale Andersen, Grant 00:46.25 2 00:46.73 5 01:32.98 00:01.85
3 3 Summit Schock, Preston 00:46.47 3 00:49.33 18 01:35.80 00:04.67
4 10 Lake Oswego Herion, William 00:48.03 4 00:48.82 12 01:36.85 00:05.72
5 28 Cleveland Johnson, Henry 00:54.29 27 00:45.13 1 01:39.42 00:08.29
6 58 Lincoln Lafleur, Wil 00:53.01 14 00:47.01 6 01:40.02 00:08.89
7 33 Jesuit Schindler, Benjamin 00:51.30 7 00:48.81 10 01:40.11 00:08.98
8 20 Crater Hokanson, Ivar 00:50.10 6 00:50.35 24 01:40.45 00:09.32
9 47 Hood River Welch, Lars 00:52.94 13 00:48.88 13 01:41.82 00:10.69
10 84 Lincoln Pickett, Cole 00:53.68 21 00:48.52 8 01:42.20 00:11.07
11 49 LaSalle McCoy-Hanson, Ryder 00:53.36 17 00:49.15 16 01:42.51 00:11.38
12 59 Sisters Myagkov, Styopa 00:53.52 19 00:49.00 15 01:42.52 00:11.39
13 85 Summit Petkun, Walter 00:53.66 20 00:48.88 13 01:42.54 00:11.41
14 64 Lake Oswego Rabb, Harrison 00:53.10 15 00:49.48 19 01:42.58 00:11.45
15 24 Hood River Welch, Thorsen 00:54.11 24 00:48.81 10 01:42.92 00:11.79
16 12 OES Shanno, Theo 00:51.88 9 00:51.07 28 01:42.95 00:11.82
17 46 St. Marys Lemley, Nathan 00:52.89 11 00:50.23 23 01:43.12 00:11.99
18 56 Jesuit Goldstein, Jack 00:52.91 12 00:50.22 22 01:43.13 00:12.00
19 37 Bend Rogers, Liam 00:54.13 25 00:49.17 17 01:43.30 00:12.17
20 8 The Dalles Klindt, Cooper 00:53.41 18 00:50.84 27 01:44.25 00:13.12
21 1 S. Medford Jordan, Koen 00:51.77 8 00:52.73 34 01:44.50 00:13.37
22 15 Westview Hinsdale, Josh 00:53.84 22 00:50.83 26 01:44.67 00:13.54
23 14 Ashland Austbo, Bjorn 00:52.18 10 00:52.61 33 01:44.79 00:13.66
24 48 South Eugene Nieckarz, Henry 00:55.12 30 00:50.20 21 01:45.32 00:14.19
25 57 Summit Fagan, Alexander 00:54.97 29 00:50.46 25 01:45.43 00:14.30
26 26 Lakeridge Stenfert-Kroese, Marcel 00:54.13 25 00:51.34 30 01:45.47 00:14.34
27 65 Bend Andrus, Cooper 00:54.81 28 00:57.64 49 01:52.45 00:21.32
28 16 Mountainview Price, Destry 00:55.31 31 00:57.24 48 01:52.55 00:21.42
29 86 Jesuit Penna, Joseph 00:57.27 34 00:55.72 40 01:52.99 00:21.86
30 75 LaSalle Kean, Liam 00:57.56 35 00:55.47 39 01:53.03 00:21.90
31 91 Lake Oswego Tansey, Jack 00:57.79 36 00:55.85 41 01:53.64 00:22.51
32 111 Lake Oswego Knudsen, Will 00:57.85 38 00:56.07 42 01:53.92 00:22.79
33 72 Sam Barlow Tillson, Cooper 00:56.86 33 00:58.00 50 01:54.86 00:23.73
34 22 LaSalle Kean, Elias 01:06.72 71 00:48.33 7 01:55.05 00:23.92
35 23 South Eugene Nieckarz, Charles 01:03.80 59 00:52.83 35 01:56.63 00:25.50
36 18 West Albany Pohlschneider, Justin 00:57.92 39 00:58.89 55 01:56.81 00:25.68
37 83 Sisters Duey, Brody 00:58.82 42 00:58.06 51 01:56.88 00:25.75
38 62 The Dalles Perez, Henry 00:57.80 37 00:59.73 59 01:57.53 00:26.40
39 40 The Dalles Roetcisoender, Grey 01:00.53 48 00:58.30 52 01:58.83 00:27.70
40 39 Marist Movalson, William 00:59.61 43 00:59.65 58 01:59.26 00:28.13
41 67 Grants Pass Riggs, Evan 01:00.21 47 00:59.10 56 01:59.31 00:28.18
42 6 Baker City Hills, Caleb 00:59.61 43 01:00.05 61 01:59.66 00:28.53
43 81 Cleveland Betters, Nic 01:00.94 50 00:58.87 54 01:59.81 00:28.68
44 9 Marist Malpass, Colby 01:07.15 72 00:53.26 38 02:00.41 00:29.28
45 74 Sunset Morris, Dylan 01:00.65 49 00:59.86 60 02:00.51 00:29.38
46 77 Hood River Aubert, Jess 01:01.97 53 01:00.20 62 02:02.17 00:31.04
47 70 WestLinn Susany, Bryce 01:05.74 68 00:56.77 44 02:02.51 00:31.38
48 109 Cleveland Mast, Caleb 01:00.17 46 01:02.72 72 02:02.89 00:31.76
49 106 Summit Heron, Jacob 01:01.20 51 01:01.79 69 02:02.99 00:31.86
50 121 Lakeridge Eriksson, Axel 01:02.80 55 01:00.22 63 02:03.02 00:31.89
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51 63 Marist
52 112 Bend
53 11 Bend
54 76 South Eugene
55 110 The Dalles
56 69 Tualatin
57 42 Redmond
58 113 OES
59 51 Crater
60 80 Beaverton
61 94 Grant
62 96 Edison
63 29 Baker City
64 129 OES
65 114 Grants Pass
66 116 Sunset
67 55 S. Medford
68 97 Hood River
69 95 WestlLinn
70 68 St. Marys
71 54 Sandy
72 118 South Eugene
73 78 Sandy
74 71 Corvallis
75 43 ldaB. Wells
76 60 Baker City
77 117 La Salle
78 108 Sisters
79 138 Sandy
80 119 Hood River
81 98 South Eugene
82 120 Sandy
83 50 Sunset

2 Jesuit

5 Sisters

7 Cleveland
13 Grants Pass
19 Trout Lake
21 Sunset
25 Sandy
27 Beaverton
30 Sisters
31 Lincoln
32 Summit
34 S. Medford
35 Grants Pass
36 OES
38 Lake Oswego
41 Benson
44 Mountainview
45 Sherwood
52 Beaverton

Knight-Sheen, Burkeley
Zepnewski, Oscar
Rogers, Olin
Barnhart, John
Necas, Ondrej
Sapp, Peyton
Auxier, Rosco
Lee, Edwin(Eunsang)
Kuther, Reed
Schinderle, Addison
Thelen, Rye
Foley, Peter

Hills, Ethan
Hubbard, Hayden
Hannagan, Jaia
Wilkinson, Miles
Maddox, Asa
Morawetz, Paul
Baus, Ezra
Patten, Spencer
VanHee, Ethan
Feldhoff-Choi, Luca
Ofstie, Ansel
Dolan, Aidan
Lisle, Alex
Norton, Clark

Au, Stephano
Patton, Gus
Brown, Dylan
Johnson, Jaden
Gupta, Dylan
Jansen, Jack
Zucco, Blake
Ferguson, Joe
Chladek, Bela
Johnson, Josh
Mateja, Jack
Shuman, Rowan
Gupta, Kiran
Rogers, Henry
Murphy, Ryan
Fredland, Corbin
Kenyon, Thomas
Kirchmeier, Cooper
Kochlacs, Charlie
Smith, Josh
Levin, Seth

Rabb, Nolan
Thorne, Benicio
Ahern, Taylor
Schaffer, Bridger
Flynn, Jackson

01:03.62
01:04.39
01:14.47
01:04.60
01:04.18
01:03.73
01:01.87
01:05.06
01:07.22
01:03.19
01:06.58
01:05.33
01:05.59
01:07.25
01:03.86
01:06.64
01:17.21
01:09.43
01:10.59
00:57.98
01:04.07
01:11.32
01:08.43
01:11.49
01:09.75
01:11.11
01:11.71
01:29.11
01:18.41
01:19.45
01:01.99
01:20.76
01:59.54

DNF

DSQ

DNF

DSQ
00:53.33

DNF

DNS
01:09.19

DSQ

DSQ
00:49.64

DNF
00:54.06
00:58.14

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

57
63
86
64
62
58
52
65
73
56
69
66
67
74
60
70
89
78
80
40
61
83
76
84
79
82
85
93
90
91
54
92
95

16

77

23
41

01:01.24
01:00.66
00:51.19
01:01.38
01:03.33
01:03.93
01:05.94
01:02.93
01:01.22
01:05.56
01:02.69
01:04.65
01:05.08
01:03.92
01:07.34
01:06.05
00:56.81
01:05.23
01:07.26
01:20.28
01:14.47
01:07.53
01:10.59
01:09.57
01:12.15
01:12.09
01:12.06
01:02.16
01:14.52
01:15.03
01:32.62
01:19.44
01:23.31
00:53.17
00:45.95
00:51.44
00:52.08

DNF
00:59.41

DNS

DNF
00:48.52
00:46.69

DNF

DNF

DNF

DSQ
00:49.72
00:56.47
01:05.57
00:56.86

DNS

67
65
29
68
74
77
85
73
66
83
71
78
79
76
90
86
46
81
89
#H#
99
92
94
93
97
96
95
70
##
#H
##
#H
##
37

31
32

57

20
43
84
47

02:04.86
02:05.05
02:05.66
02:05.98
02:07.51
02:07.66
02:07.81
02:07.99
02:08.44
02:08.75
02:09.27
02:09.98
02:10.67
02:11.17
02:11.20
02:12.69
02:14.02
02:14.66
02:17.85
02:18.26
02:18.54
02:18.85
02:19.02
02:21.06
02:21.90
02:23.20
02:23.77
02:31.27
02:32.93
02:34.48
02:34.61
02:40.20
03:22.85

00:33.73
00:33.92
00:34.53
00:34.85
00:36.38
00:36.53
00:36.68
00:36.86
00:37.31
00:37.62
00:38.14
00:38.85
00:39.54
00:40.04
00:40.07
00:41.56
00:42.89
00:43.53
00:46.72
00:47.13
00:47.41
00:47.72
00:47.89
00:49.93
00:50.77
00:52.07
00:52.64
01:00.14
01:01.80
01:03.35
01:03.48
01:09.07
01:51.72
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53
61
66
73
79
82
87
88
89
90
92
93
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
107
115
122
136

Lakeridge
Cleveland
OES
Crater
Lakeridge
Baker City
S. Medford
Grants Pass
OES

Bend
Marist

The Dalles
La Salle
Sunset
Beaverton
Lakeridge
Sandy

S. Medford
Jesuit
Lincoln
ISB
Beaverton
Beaverton

Gutwald, Peter
Hofmeister, Reid
Lindholm, Jesse
Shore, William
Dodson, Kai
Hawkins, Wade
Kalina, Josh
Mateja, William
Cohen, William
Forrester, Sam
Barsotti, William
Codding, Joe
Perrin, Henry
Brooks, Ethan
Jerde, Olin

Ryan, Henry
Burke, Bode
Koid, Keegan
Gilster, William
Lathi, Cooper
Mashaw, Kamran
Weisskirchen, Jacob
Westbrook, Wylde

DNF
00:55.53
DSQ
DNF
DNF
01:10.77
DNF
DSQ
DNS
DNF
01:14.95
DNF
DSQ
DNF
01:37.86
00:59.68
DNF
01:07.71
DSQ
DSQ
01:14.72
DNF
DNS

32

81

88

94
45

75

87

01:05.21
DNF
00:58.49
01:13.91
01:03.42
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DNS
01:07.44
DSQ
01:07.10
DNF
01:05.49
DSQ
DSQ
00:56.79
DNF
01:00.59
00:52.92
DSQ
01:17.41
01:07.09

80
53

98
75

91

88

82

45

64
36

#H#
87
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